CS3-1802-2000
Compact and Tough Tool Design1
High Speed Processing Network, Reliable Traceability2
Simple Programming, Perfect Analysis Function3
■
■
Special Design Servo Presses

Hardware Version
Software Version
How to order How to order
How to order How to order FA Network (optional)
CC: CC-Link
DV: DeviceNet
PF : Profibus DP
PN: Profinet IO
E I : EtherNet/IP
EC: Ether CAT(planned)
FA Network (optional)
CPS-SP-75**-□
Dim:  65×230×198mm
BS Controller (for MS model)
SPECIFICATIONS
MAIN APPLICATIONS MAIN APPLICATIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
CPS Controller
PLC, etc.
AC Servo Press
CS Type
LED Display
CS05/10/20/30/50
SYSTEM CONFIGURATION
SYSTEM CONFIGURATION
SYSTEM CONFIGURATION
TOOL DIMENSIONS
CPS-SP Application
Software
AC200V
DC24V
PC
①Model No.
②Stroke（mm）
 100/200/350 •••••MS100
 100/200•••••••••••MS200
③Holding Brake
 B: With Holding Brake (standard)
  - : Without Holding Brake
④Built-in Load cell
 C: Without Built-in Load cell (MS200 only)
 - :  With Built-in Load cell
PLC, etc.
BS Controller
Emergency Stop Button
Amp.
AC Servo Press
MS100/200
MS Application
Software
AC200V